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First Name Last Name Company Address Office Phone # Cell Phone Email Remarks
Ian Fogarty Accenture 11951 Freedom Drive, Reston, VA 20190‐5651 512‐567‐1917 ian.s.fogarty@accenture.com
Louis  Mole ActioNet 2750 Prosperity Ave. Suite 520, Fairfax, VA 22031 703‐204‐0090 ext 128 703‐732‐3650 lmole@actionet.com
Charles Whyard Advantage Optics, Inc. 540‐247‐0942 charlesw@aocorporate.com
Charles Church Affiliated Computer Services (ACS), Inc. 202‐378‐2898 charles.church@acs‐inc.com
Dan  Frick Apple, Inc.  301‐437‐8812 dfrick@apple.com POC
Morgan Ames AT&T 1900 Gallows Road, Vienna, VA 22182 703‐506‐5861 703‐201‐5130 morgan.ames@att.com
Bob Hall AT&T 1900 Gallows Road, Vienna, VA 22182 703‐506‐5838 703‐853‐9184 roberthall@att.com
Debra Hilbig A‐Tek Incorporated 602 South King Street Suite 300, Leesburg, VA 20175 703‐443‐6900 571‐213‐6325 dhilbig@a‐tek.net
Mark Catlin Ausgar Technologies, Inc.  3111 Camino Del Rio North Suite 925, San Diego, CA 92108‐5729 619‐822‐2968 619‐987‐5288 mcatlin@ausgar.com
William  Laurie Avaya Federal Solutions 2601‐E Almeda Avenue, Norfolk, VA 23513  757‐852‐3850 757‐852‐3850 wlaurie@avaya.com
Michael  Covington Bigfix 4308 Westbrook Lane, Kensington, MD 20895 301‐509‐1806 mike_covington@bigfix.com
Jay Keller Boeing 5301 Bolsa Ave MC H014‐C490, Huntington Beach, CA 92647‐2099 714‐896‐1601 714‐948‐0506 jay.w.keller@boeing.com
Mike Mortenson Brocade 10420 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 400 Columbia, MD 21044 800‐788‐9112 ext. 150 410‐707‐0071 mike.mortenson@brocade.com POC
John  Sheriff Capstone Corporation 5716 Cleveland Street Suite 140, Virginia Beach, VA 23462 757‐363‐7343 757‐618‐9070 jsheriff@capstonecorp.com
Ralph Volk Capstone Corporation 5716 Cleveland Street Suite 140, Virginia Beach, VA 23462 757‐363‐7343 703‐625‐2752 rvolk@capstonecorp.com
David  Herrington Chenega Technology Services Corporation 5911 Kingstowne Village PKWY Suite 300, Alexandria, VA 22315 703‐822‐2783 703‐282‐2728 david.herrington@chenegatechnology.com
Tim Lund Chenega Technology Services Corporation 5911 Kingstowne Village PKWY Suite 300, Alexandria, VA 22315 703‐822‐2742 571‐262‐9731 timothy.lund@chenegatechnology.com
James Butler CGI 12601 Fair Lakes Circle Fairfax, VA  22033 703‐227‐4088 703‐627‐2253 Jim.Butler@cgifederal.com
Carleton Robinson Ciena 1201 Winterson Road, Linthicum, MD 21090 703‐880‐9845 571‐215‐3929 crobinso@ciena.com
Jeffrey  Patrignani Circinus LLC 912 Princess Anne Street, Fredericksburg, VA 22401 703‐286‐5480 703‐599‐8515 jeff.patrignani@circinus‐llc.com
Tim Dowd Cisco 13635 Dulles Technology Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 703‐484‐0325 757‐869‐4747 tidowd@cisco.com
Dolan  Sullivan Cisco 13635 Dulles Technology Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 703‐484‐5602 703‐408‐6930 dolan@cisco.com
Edward Obendorfer Citrix 7735 Old Georgetown Rd, Suite 300 Bethesda, MD 20814 301‐280‐0760 301‐518‐6533 edward.obendorfer@citrix.com
Kevin Clancy Commercial Data Systems 555 Herndon Parkway Suite 220, Herndon, VA 20170 202‐544‐6057 240‐644‐5213 kevin.clancy@cdsinc.com
Ed Firth Comtech 8618 Westwood Center Drive Suite 300 Vienna,VA 22182 703‐891‐0551 ext 235 703‐839‐3291 efirth@comtechllc.com
Jeff  Jones Corning Cable Systems 717‐676‐9359 jeff.jones@corning.com POC
Terry Defibaugh CSC 703‐571‐294‐3877 tdefibaugh2@csc.com
John  Rusnak CSC 3160 Fairview Park Drive, Falls Church, VA 22042 703‐876‐1305 571‐294‐1189 jrusnak@csc.com
Jim  Keenan Dell Inc.  17809 Arbor Haven Drive, Tampa, FL 33647 813‐994‐4139 813‐994‐4139 james_keenan@dell.com
Brad Marshall Dell Inc.  8343 Argent Circle, Fairfax Station, VA 22039 703‐690‐6098 571‐247‐8167 brad_marshall@dell.com
Adam  Shirvinski DLT Solutions Inc.  13861 Sunrise Valley Dr. Suite 400, Herndon, VA 20171 703‐773‐8968 202‐309‐3565 adam.shirvinski@dlt.com
Aaron  Johnson EADS North America 1616 North Fort Myer Drive Suite 1600, Arilington, VA 22209 202‐285‐4159 aaron.johnson@eads‐na.com
Eric Ardell EDSI 209 Stanbridge Ct. Danville, CA 94526 925‐831‐9812 925‐984‐3184 eardell@edsicorp.com
Christian  Boberg EMC Corporation 10145 Pacific Heights Blvd., San Diego, CA 92121 858‐320‐1000 858‐220‐6097 boberg_christian@emc.com
Scott Schroeder EMC Corporation 10145 Pacific Heights Blvd., San Diego, CA 92121 760‐613‐5254 schroeder_scott@emc.com
George Helfrick EPS 78 Apple Street, Tinton Falls, NJ 07724 732‐747‐8277 717‐309‐5874 george.helfrick@epscorp.com
Andy Banks Eyak Technology, LLC 22980 Indian Creek Drive Suite 400, Dulles, VA 20166 703‐880‐5359 andrew.banks@eyaktek.com
Lino Felise Eyak Technology, LLC 22980 Indian Creek Drive Suite 400, Dulles, VA 20166 703‐880‐5341 703‐203‐3562 lino.felise@eyaktek.com
Ed Murray FedResults 555 Grove St. Suite 200 Herndon, VA 20170 703‐318‐8000 ext 33 703‐300‐0916 ed.murray@fedresults.com
Ron  Gumbert Gartner 4501 North Fairfax Drive 8th Floor, Arlington, VA 22203 703‐387‐5755 703‐624‐1267 ron.gumbert@gartner.com
Kenneth McLean General Dynamics C4 Systems 425 John Quincy Adams Road, Taunton, MA 02780‐1069 508‐828‐6039 kenneth.mclean@gdc4s.com
Dan  Twomey GigaTrust Intelligent Rights Management 607 Herndon Parkway Suite 302, Herndon, VA 20170 703‐467‐3747 703‐655‐5280 dtwomey@gigatrust.com POC
Ori  Reiss GlobalNet Services Inc. 11820 Parklawn Dr. Suite 310, Rockville, MD 20852 301‐770‐9610 oreiss@gnsi.com
Steven  Traylor Government Telecommunications, Inc.  4500 Southgate Place Suite 300, Chantilly, VA 20151 571‐323‐1293 571‐235‐9344 steve.traylor@govtel.com
Louise  White Hitachi Data Systems Corporation P.O. Box 248, Fulton, MD 20759 301‐529‐3450 louise.white@hds.com
Ronnie Crena HP 16399 West Rancho Bernardo Drive, San Diego, CA 92127 877‐268‐1388 ronnie.crena@hp.com POC Printing and Imaging ‐ West Coast 
Carleton Jones Indus Corp 1951 Kidwell Drive 8th Floor, Vienna, VA 22182 703‐852‐9470 301‐873‐3609 cjones@induscorp.com
Mike Baker Indus Technology, Inc.  619‐299‐2555 mbaker@industechnology.com
James Lasswell Indus Technology, Inc.  619‐299‐2555 jlasswell@industechnology.com
Pam Markle Ingram Micro Inc. 8230 Leesburg Pike Suite 520, Vienna, VA 22182 703‐714‐9360 703‐906‐2387 pam.markle@ingrammicro.com
Pete Schmitz Intel Pete.Schmitz@intel.com
Allan  Burman Jefferson Consulting Group 1401 K Street N.W. Suite 900, Washington, DC 20005 202‐626‐8565 aburman@jeffersonconsulting.com
Bill  Bouffard Jorge Scientific Corporation 2231 Crystal Drive Suite 401, Arlington VA 22202 703‐413‐4920 703‐459‐4821 wbouffard@jorge.com
Bill  Shelton Juniper Networks 2251 Corporate Park Drive Suite 100, Herndon, VA 20171‐2808 571‐203‐1825 bshelton@juniper.net
Cliff Warner Kratos 858‐812‐6288 cwarner@systechnologies.com
Joe  Warren L‐3 Communications 6546 Ridge Court, Titusville, FL 32780 321‐427‐3711 joseph.warren@L‐3com.com
Amandaeep Dhillon Level 3 703‐234‐8887 amandaeep.dhillon@level3.com
Roy Castor Lexmark International 703‐450‐4024 rcastor@lexmark.com
Paul Remick LGS Innovations 8000 Towers Crescent Drive 4th Floor, Vienna, VA 22182 703‐394‐1460 remick@lgsinnovations.com NGEN POC
Pete Buckley Lockheed Martin P.O. Box 8048 Philadelphia, PA 19101 610‐354‐7116 peter.j.buckley@lmco.com
Terry Magee Lockheed Martin 4770 Eastgate Mall, San Diego, CA 92121‐1970 858‐795‐1272 858‐775‐0177 terry.magee@lmco.com
Steven  Romano Lockheed Martin 301‐221‐0849 steven.romano@lmco.com
Kurt Worden LTI DataComm 2734 Wilma Street, National City, CA 91950 703‐581‐6872 619‐962‐4353 kworden@ltidata.com
Steve Urso Main Sail, LLC 20820 Chagrin Blvd. Suite 201, Cleveland, OH 44122 216‐472‐5100 757‐377‐0991 surso@mainsailgroup.com
Robert  Lehman ManTech International Corporation    14119‐A Sullyfield Circle Chantilly VA 20151    ,  ,    703‐814‐8379 robert lehman@ManTech com. .
Jondi Bernardo McAffee 2355 Dulles Corner Blvd. 5th Floor Herndon, VA 20171 858‐922‐6738 jondi_bernardo@mcafee.com POC
Jim  Rash NASA 301‐286‐5246 POC
Marty Alford Natter & Associates, LLC 703‐204‐2867 703‐864‐3635 martyalford@erols.com
Doug Huttar Network Appliance, Inc.  8405 Greensboro Drive Suite 1000, McLean, VA 22102 703‐918‐7365 703‐819‐3061 huttar@netapp.com
John  Grumko Network Security Systems Plus, LLC 5205 Leesburg Pike Suite 1502, Falls Church, VA 22041 703‐842‐7898 571‐438‐9394 John.Grumko@NSSPlus.com
Robert  Fennelly Nokia Siemens Networks 6000 Connection Dr., Irving, TX 75039 1‐469‐939‐3137 robert.fennelly@nsn.com
Michael  Prince Nortel Government Solutions 12730 Fair Lakes Circle, Fairfax, VA 22033 703‐279‐3703 540‐522‐3423 michael.prince@nortelgov.com
Blair Vorgang Nortel Government Solutions 12730 Fair Lakes Circle, Fairfax, VA 22033 703‐679‐3039 571‐263‐1729 blair.vorgang@nortelgov.com For services, not Nortel product
James Bennison Northrop Grumman 703‐623‐6111 James.Bennison@ngc.com
Jon  Jensen Northrop Grumman 7575 Colshire Drive C7W1, McLean, VA 22102 703‐556‐1417 703‐300‐7691 jon.jensen@ngc.com
Kurt Worden Nova Power Solutions, Inc.  2734 Wilma Street, National City, CA 91950 703‐581‐6872 619‐962‐4353 kworden@novapower.com
Boggan  Thomas Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc. 140 Technology Suite #500, Irvine, CA 92618 949‐250‐6510 ext 8125 tboggan@omnitron‐systems.com
Bill  Shepherd Oracle  1910 Oracle Way, Reston, VA 20190 703‐364‐3284 703‐835‐4572 bill.shepher@oracle.com
Stephen Stewart Orbis Inc. 401‐965‐4427 stevestewart@orbisinc.net
Kevin Campbell Primavera 2231 Crystal Drive Suite 301, Arlington, VA 22202‐3711 571‐227‐7832 571‐214‐6144 kcampbell@primavera.com
Nathan  Han Primavera 2231 Crystal Drive Suite 301, Arlington, VA 22202‐3711 571‐227‐7861 571‐216‐8241 nhan@primavera.com
Brendan  Kennedy Quantum 4500 Forbes Blvd Suite 110, Stevensville, MD 21666 443‐254‐3161 bkennedy@quantum.com
Jerry Elmquist Quest Software 11400 Commerce Park Drive Suite 260, Reston, VA 20191 703‐234‐3020 703‐969‐1792 jerry.elmquist@quest.com
Geoff  Warner Quest Software 614‐726‐4766 geoff.warner@quest.com
Allen  Reid Qwest 10300 Eaton Place Suite 400, Fairfax, VA 22030 703‐460‐7507 571‐215‐4731 allen.reid@qwest.com
Michael  Walker Rackable Systems 46600 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538 703‐283‐7059 mwalker@rackable.com
Kristin  Csehill Raytheon 1100 Wilson Boulevard Suite 1900, Arlington, VA 22209 703‐841‐5755 571‐201‐3559 Kristin_D_Csehill@raytheon.com
Lynne Corddry RedHat 8260 Greensboro Drive, Suite 300 McLean, VA 22102 703‐748‐2200 301‐367‐1882 lcorddry@redhat.com
Joel Jackson Redhat 8260 Greensboro Drive Suite 300, McLean, VA 22102 919‐522‐8962 jjackson@redhat.com
John  Renner Sabre Systems, Inc.  65 West Street Road Suite A‐200, Warminster, PA 18974 215‐957‐5222 215‐896‐2045 jrenner@sabresystems.com
John  Esser SafeNet, Inc. 1655 Fort Myer Drive Suite 1150, Arlington, VA 22209 703‐647‐8422 703‐647‐0167 john.esser@safenet‐inc.com
Larry Sell SAIC ‐ EMA 757‐377‐9788 larry‐sell@emainc.com
Charlie  King Segovia Global IP Services 600 Herndon Parkway Herndon, Va. 20170 703‐621‐6413  919‐637‐8964  charlie.king@segoviaip.com
Rick Beck Sentek Consulting 619‐341‐9745 rbeck@sentekconsulting.com
Paul Thornton Serco 1818 Library Street Suite 1000, Reston, VA 20190 703‐939‐6590 703‐981‐7814 paul.thornton@serco‐na.com
Linda Harris SGIS 858‐768‐6868 407‐497‐9133 lbeardsley@sgis.com Alternative POC
Jim Larson SGIS 858‐768‐6868 805‐205‐0155 jlarson@sgis.com POC
Mike Smith Skyline Ultd Inc.  3709 S. George Mason Dr. Suite C2E, Falls Church, VA 22041 703‐671‐9200 703‐373‐8207 Mike.Smith@Skyline‐Ultd.com
Davien  Burnette SM&A 4695 MacArthur Court 8th Floor, Newport Beach, CA 92660 949‐975‐1550 202‐577‐6628 davien.burnette@smawins.com
Howard Ady Stanley Associates 3101 Wilson Blvd. Suite 700, Arlington, VA 22201 703‐310‐3210 202‐262‐8427 howard.ady@stanleyassociates.com
Chaz Chastain Sterling Commerce  13665 Dulles Technology Drive Suite 130, Herndon VA 20171 703‐860‐6420 chaz_chastain@stercomm.com
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Ken  White STG Inc.  125 St. Paul Blvd. Suite 502, Norfolk, VA 23510 757‐627‐4288 757‐621‐5701 kenneth.white@stginc.com
Steve Mackie Storage Strategies, Inc.  703‐451‐1860 steven.mackie@storagestrategies.com Interested in Teaming
Jim  Warner Strategic Data Systems 7777 Alvarado Road Suite 520, La Mesa, CA 91941 619‐697‐0025 ext 308 619‐921‐3189 jwarner@sdatasystems.com
Richard  Kirschman Sumaria Systems, Inc.  1728 Corporate Crossing Suite 1, O'Fallon, IL 62269 618‐632‐8450 314‐852‐4661 rkirschman@sumaria.com
Jim  Chmura Sun Microsystems, Inc. 7900 Westpark Drive Suite 110, McLean, VA 22102 703‐431‐3787 jim.chmura@sun.com
Glenn  Jensen Sun Microsystems, Inc. 9515 Towne Centre Drive, San Diego, CA 92121 858‐384‐3352 858‐229‐1992 glenn.jensen@sun.com
Glenn  Jensen Sun Microsystems, Inc. 4660 La Jolla Village Drive, San Diego, CA 92122 858‐384‐3352 858‐229‐1992 glenn.jensen@sun.com
Mike Corrigan Suss Consulting, Inc. 703‐956‐9751 mike.corrigan@sussconsulting.com
Mary  Lamb Suss Consulting, Inc. Noble Plaza, Suite 305 801 Old York Rd, Jenkintown, PA 19046 301‐587‐5353 215‐884‐5900 mary.lamb@sussconsulting.com
Nick Azzarita Symantec 2350 Corporate Park Drive Suite 300, Herndon, VA 20171 703‐296‐1044 Nick_Azzarita@symantec.com
Jim  Kunkle Symantec 12801 Worldgate Drive Suite 800, Herndon, VA 20170 240‐994‐7068 jim_kunkle@symantec.com
Lisa Jackson Tech Trend 1655 North Ft. Myer Drive Suite 700, Arlington, VA 22209 703‐421‐7125 703‐626‐7917 ljackson@techtrend.us
Brian Ramseur Technica Corp 703‐662‐2000 bramseur@technicacorp.com
Lisa Jackson Technology Finance Specialists, Inc.  11500 Great Falls Way, Great Falls, VA 22066 703‐421‐7125 703‐626‐7917 Ljackson@tfsinc.com
Christian  Murphy TEK Systems 9140 W. Dodge Road Suite 350, Omaha, NE 68114 402‐952‐1555 402‐578‐5278 chmurphy@teksystems.com
Greg Stearns Tel Tech Plus, Inc 393 Enterprise Street, San Marcos, CA 92078 760‐510‐1323 ext 101 760‐533‐2110 gstearns@ttp‐us.com
Graham  Moore TVAR Solutions 7901 Jones Branch Drive Suite 310, McLean, VA 22102 703‐879‐8208 410‐533‐9597 graham@tvarsolutions.com
Don Slaton Unisys Corporation 303 Lake Victoria Circle, Melbourbe, FL 32940 321‐987‐7568 don.slaton@unisys.com
James Allen Vector Planning & Services, Inc.  440 Fair Lakes Court Suite 70, Fairfax, VA 22033 703‐631‐2115 ext 802 619‐218‐0664 james.allen@myvpsi.com
Steve  Hines Verizon Business 22001 Loudoun County Parkway, Ashburn, VA 20147 703‐886‐3886 301‐467‐5044 steve.c.hines@verizonbusiness.com
Timothy  Naple ViaSat, Inc.  6155 El Camino Real, Carlsbad, CA 92009‐1602 760‐476‐4961 760‐497‐1535 tim.naple@viasat.com NGEN POC
Stuart  Harris VT Milcom 757‐217‐0722 stuart.harris@vtmilcom.com
Eric Shott Windward IT Solutions 2300 Corporate Park Drive Suite 400, Herndon, VA 20171 703‐673‐4331 703‐870‐0229 eshott@windwardITS.com
Joseph  Murray Xerox Corporation 7900 Westpark Drive Suite A400, McLean, VA 22102 301‐990‐4189 301‐332‐6910 joe.murray@xerox.com
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